
3 Jours de Belgique 2022 - Day 3
Louveterie La Gileppe 3.7.2022

CO Liège

Aline HERMANS
CO Liège
Circuit : D45
Distance : 5070m (Dénivelé 180m)
Temps : 0:50:01 (9'52"/km)

1/16 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
2. Janine INMAN 0:50:47
3. Gabriela DIETHELM 0:55:28

1. 97 00:05:40 487m 11'38"/km
2. 88 00:02:25 00:08:05 222m 10'53"/km
3. 98 00:01:38 00:09:43 173m 9'26"/km
4. 102 00:03:15 00:12:58 536m 6'04"/km
5. 99 00:02:12 00:15:10 225m 9'47"/km
6. 109 00:06:30 00:21:40 530m 12'16"/km
7. 101 00:03:01 00:24:41 203m 14'52"/km
8. 76 00:03:08 00:27:49 425m 7'22"/km
9. 77 00:01:20 00:29:09 175m 7'37"/km

10. 103 00:04:17 00:33:26 205m 20'54"/km
11. 104 00:07:42 00:41:08 547m 14'05"/km
12. 78 00:03:20 00:44:28 404m 8'15"/km
13. 79 00:00:53 00:45:21 133m 6'38"/km
14. 107 00:01:26 00:46:47 177m 8'06"/km
15. 106 00:01:56 00:48:43 219m 8'50"/km
16. 100 00:01:01 00:49:44 203m 5'00"/km
17. 999 00:00:17 00:50:01 126m 2'15"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.coliege.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4147
https://www.helga-o.com

